
Communiqué no. 2818-20 January 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 20 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.205

70.554

10.236

70.340

1 182 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 93 XU Chao CHN +0.222 +0.066

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.400

69.231

10.148

70.950

1 63 HART Nathan AUS Winner Winner

2 142 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN +0.376 +0.667

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.179

70.734

10.314

69.808

10.421

69.091

1 115 VIGIER Sebastien FRA Winner +0.094 Winner

2 67 SCHMID Jacob AUS +0.140 Winner +0.012

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.052

71.628

10.048

71.656

10.555

68.214

1 171 MITCHELL Ethan NZL +0.204 Winner Winner

2 173 WEBSTER Sam NZL Winner +0.035 +0.380

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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