







18-20 January 2019 Communiqué no. 28

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 20 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				000 T	40.005	40.000	
Heat 1				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	10.205 70.554	10.236 70.340	
	1	182	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	93	XU Chao	CHN	+0.222	+0.066	
				200m Time:	10.400	10.148	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	69.231	70.950	
	1	63	HART Nathan	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	142	FUKAYA Tomohiro	JPN	+0.376	+0.667	
				200m Time:	10.179	10.314	10.421
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	70.734	69.808	69.091
	1	115	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	Winner	+0.094	Winner
	2	67	SCHMID Jacob	AUS	+0.140	Winner	+0.012
				200m Time:	10.052	10.048	10.555
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	71.628	71.656	68.214
	1	171	MITCHELL Ethan	NZL	+0.204	Winner	Winner
	2	173	WEBSTER Sam	NZL	Winner	+0.035	+0.380

**Qualification Rule:** 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT







